
The	Messenger
The	tea	Party

3

7

15

11

19

24

28








            







































































 















	=	80

verse

Ref

bridge

Bm

Bm F♯m

F♯m

G A

Bm F♯m G A

G A

Bm F♯m G A

Bm F♯m G A

Bm

D

F♯m

D

D

G

G

A

D

G

G

Bm F♯m G A

Bm

D

F♯m G

E

E

A

A

D

D

Bm F♯m G A

2.

1.



32

36

40

48

44





























 









 









 



verse

Ref

Bm F♯m

Bm F♯m

G A

G A

D G

Bm F♯m

Bm GF♯m

AG

A

D A

Bm

Bm F♯m

F♯m

G

G

A

A

Bm

D

F♯m AG

2


